1) Positive action – mimics the feel of breaking glass
2) A warning indicator drops in to view when the call point is activated
3) To reset a simple key is inserted in to the bottom of the call point
4) A quick turn of the key and the call point is reset and ready for
use again straight away
1 2 3 4
ST
I

Euro. Pat. App. No. 04255903.9
Flag Patent No. 2 430 554 (App. No. 0624798.5)
HOW TO ORDER
All ReSet call point numbers begin with RP and contain 4 other characters
EG: RP-RS-01/CI = ReSet Point, Red Surface Mounted, Series 01 with
optional integral cover
Prefix Denotes colour options
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
Denotes mounting options
S = Surface Mounting
F = Flush Mounting
Denotes optional cover
CN = No Cover
CI = Integral Cover
CM = Mini Stopper
CP = Call Point Stopper
CS = Stopper
CSS= Stopper with Sounder
CW= Weather Stopper
Denotes series and electrical arrangement
01 = Conventional fire model includes
two resistor values 470 & 680 ohms
02 = Single pole changeover
03 = Double pole – normally open
04 = Double pole – normally closed
11 = Double pole changeover
RP R S 01 CI
FEATURES
 EN54-11 approved (Cert No. 653a/01)
 Glass appearance maintains operator deterrence
 Positive activation that mimics the feel of breaking glass
 Visible warning flag confirms activation
 Simple key to reset operating element – no broken glass
 No glass elements to break, lose or incorrectly fit during installation
 Complete functional test with every activation
 Extremely attractive, high value look and feel
 Low profile, heavy-duty terminations – Two built-in resistor values
 Available in five colours
EN54-11 Cert No. 653a/01
Series 01 ONLY
Series 03
REQUEST A CATALOGUE CALL FREEPHONE 0800 085 1678 (UK). T: +44 (0)1527 520 999
WATERPROOF RESET CALL POINT
RESET KEY
(1) PROVIDED
OPERATING ELEMENT
FRONT COVER
WATERPROOF RESET CALL POINT
SURFACE MOUNTING BACK BOX
O RING
EARTHING STRAP
20MM THREADED INSERT & WASHER
NB: M3.5 ALLEN FIXINGS
ALREADY INSTALLED
IN THE FRONT COVER
(6) PROVIDED
FIXINGS No.8 X 1”
(4) PROVIDED
FEATURES

0800 085 1678
for further details.
HOW TO ORDER
All Waterproof ReSet call point numbers begin with WRP and
contain 3 other characters
E.G. WRP-R-01/CI = Waterproof ReSet Point, Red , Series 01 with
optional integral cover
WRP R
Prefix Denotes colour options
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
01 CI
Denotes series and electrical arrangement
01 = Conventional fire model includes two
resistor values 470 & 680 ohms
11 = Double pole changeover
Denotes optional cover
CN    = No Cover
CI    = Integral Cover
CSII   = Stopper II
CSSII = Stopper II with sounder
CWII = Weather Stopper II
Current Ratings  (Series 01 & 11) 3 Amps 12 - 24V DC
Current Ratings (Series 11) 3 Amps 125 - 250V AC
Housing and Mounting Box Material Polycarbonate
Electrical Contact Material Silver plated brass
Operating Temperature -20ºC to +65ºC
Installation Terminal Conductor Size 0.5mm to 2.5mm
Colours Red, Yellow, Green,
Blue and White
Mounting Surface with back box
Technical Specifications
STI F068 Allen Key
STI M210 WRP Test Key
STI F069 Earth Strap
STI C084 ‘O’ Ring
STI M227 20mm Threaded Insert
STI M228 Waterproof Washer
ACCESSORIES
1
Positive action – mimics
the feel of broken glass.
2
Warning indicator drops
into view when activated.
3
Simply insert key to
reset call point.
4
A quick turn and the call
point is reset straight away.
WRP Spec. Rev. 11/07 Printed in England
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false